BELA CAFFE
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BEZALKOHOLNA PICA
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Kava / coffee

Espresso

Macchiato mali / Small macchiato

Macchiato veliki / Large macchiato

Cappuccino mali / Small cappuccino

Cappuccino veliki / Large cappuccino

Kava sa Slagom mala / Small coffee with whipped cream

Kava sa Slagom velika / Large coffee with whipped cream

Bijela kava / Caffe latte

Bijela kava bez kofeina / Decaffeinated caffe latte

Kava bez kofeina / Decaffeinated coffee

Macchiato bez kofeina mali / Decaffeinated small macchiato
Macchiato bez kofeina veliki / Decaffeinated large macchiato
Topla Cokolada / Hot chocolate

Nescafe (Cokolada, vanilija, classic) / (Chocolate, vanilla, classic)
Kava s bademovim mlijekom mala / Small coffee with almond milk
Kava s bademovim mlijekom velika / Large coffee with almond milk
Kava sa zobenim mlijekom / Coffee with oat milk

Ledena kava / Iced coffee (espresso, mlijeko / milk, led / ice)

Caj / Tea

Crni ¢aj (Te Reval) English Breakfast

Crni ¢aj (Te Reval) Earl Grey

Caj (Te Reval) Emerald Sencha green tea
Caj (Te Reval) Jasmine green tea

Caj
Caj
Caj (Te Reval) Peppermint

(
( )
(Te Reval) Rose Oolong

(Te Reval) Chamomile Fresh

( )

Caj (Te Reval) (Summer fields - kamilica, hibiskus, menta i limunska trava)
/ (Summer fields - chamomile, hibiscus, mint and lemon grass)

Caj (Te Reval) Lemon Grass & Ginger twist

Caj (Te Reval) Ruby red delight

4,00 €
4,50 €
500€
4,50 €
500€
4,50 €
500€
550€
550€
4,00 €
4,50 €
500€
550€
550 €
550€
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

500€
500€
500€
500€
500€
500€
500€
500€

500 €
500€



Prirodna voda / Natural water

Acqua Filette / Still water

Acqua Filette / Still water

Acqua Filette gazirana / Sparkling water

Acqua Filette gazirana / Sparkling water

Jana prirodna voda / Still water

Jana prirodna voda / Still water

Jamnica gazirana voda / Sparkling water

Jamnica gazirana voda / Sparkling water

Jamnica gazirana voda s okusom / Sparkling flavored water

Svjeze pripremljeni sokovi po Vasem izboru /
Freshly prepared juices of your own selection
Cijedeni sok - jabuka / Freshly squeezed juice - apple
Cijedeni sok - grejp / Freshly squeezed juice - grapefruit
Cijedeni sok - naranca / Freshly squeezed juice - orange
Cijedeni sok - ananas / Freshly squeezed juice - pineapple
Svjeza limunada s mentom/ Lemonade with mint
Dodatak - dumbir

Negazirani sokovi / Juices
Naranca / Orange

Breskva / Peach

Jabuka / Apple

Crni ribiz / Black currant
Ledeni Caj / Ice tea

Premium gazirani sokovi / Premium soft drinks
Premium Tonic

0,375 1

0,751

0,375 1

0,751
0,331
0,751
0,331
0,751
0,251

0,101
0,101
0,101
0,101
0,201
0,031

0,201
0,201
0,201
0,201
0,331

(Indian, Mediterranean, Spicy, Floral, Ginger ale, Elderflower)

Gazirani sokovi / Soft drinks
Coca - Cola

Coca - Cola Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Energetski napitci / Energy drink
Red Bull

0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251

0,251

500 €
9,00 €
500 €
9,00 €
4,50 €
6,00 €
4,50 €
6,00 €
4,50 €

3,00 €
3,00€
300 €
500€
700 €
1,90 €

550 €
550€
550 €
550 €
550 €

8,00 €

550€
550 €
550€
550 €

8,00 €

BIO Sokovi / BIO Juices
Limunada Cortese / Lemonade Cortese 0,20 | 7,00 €
Gazirano pice s niskom razinom Secera sa sokom Sicilijanskog limuna, GMO & gluten

free / Low sugar carbonated drink with Sicilian lemon juice, GMO & gluten free

Crvena naranca Cortese / Red orange Cortese 0,20 | 7,00 €
Gazirano pi¢e s cijedenom naranc¢om, GMO & gluten free / Carbonated drink with
squeezed orange, GMO & gluten free

Menta & dumbir biljni ¢aj / Mint and ginger herbal tea 0,201 7,00 €
Osvjezavajuci bilini ¢aj s mentom i Sicilijanskom naran¢om iz BIO uzgoja, GMO &
gluten free, bez Secera / Refreshing herbal tea with mint and Sicilian orange from

BIO cultivation, GMO & gluten free, sugar free

Bijeli aj s naran¢om / White tea with orange 0,20 | 7,00 €
Osvjezavajuci bijeli ¢aj sa Sicilijanskom naranc¢om iz BIO uzgoja, GMO & gluten free,
bez Secera / Refreshing white tea with Sicilian orange from BIO cultivation GMO &
gluten free, sugar free



SENDVICI | DESERT]
SNACKS & SWEETS

Na$ izbor sendvica / Selection of sandwiches
Club sendvic s piletinom na Zaru i dollar chips

/ Grilled chicken Club sandwich with dollar chips
Tuna sendvi¢ i dollar chips

/ Tuna sandwich with dollar chips

Club sendvi¢ vegeterijanski i dollar chips

/ Vegetarian Club sandwich with dollar chips
Toast sa Sunkom i sirom i dollar chips

/ Ham & cheese toast with dollar chips

Snack menu

Kozice u tempuri / Prawn tempura

Vege Bruschetti

Flat bread s raj¢icama i maslinama / Flat bread with tomato and olives
Proljetne rolice s piletinom / Chicken spring rolls

Pile¢a salata s jogurt dresingom / Chicken salad with yogurt dressing

Slatke delikatese / Cakes & pastries

Mozart torta

Haselnuss nougat torta

Dnevni kola¢ / Daily cake

Kroasan prazni “Eclat du terroir” / Croissant “Eclat du terroir”
Kroasan s marelicom / Apricot croissant

Kroasan s ¢okoladom / Chocolate croissant

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €

700 €
700 €
7,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €

ALKOHOLNA PICA
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Gin

ARTISAN 0,031 11,00 €
What makes this gin truly exceptional is our use of cold vacuum distillation

— a processthat sets us apart from all other distilleries in Croatia and the
world. By combining pine berries with carefully balanced herbs and spices
from local Croatian OPGs, we create a distillate that is unrivaled in its depth
of flavor and aroma.

OLD PILOTS DRY GIN 0,031 11,00 €
Croatian craft gin, exclusively from Croatian plants - olive leaf, lavender,
sage, orange, angelica. International wine & spirits competition 2019 - BEST
LONDON DRY GIN

MONKEY 47 0,031 10,00 €
Named in honor of Max the monkey from Berlin ZOO, who was sponsored by
the founder. Monkey 47 is an unusual and evocative dry gin! There are 47
ingredients that found their way into the Monkey 47. Don’t just try it when
you come across it, seek it out as if you haven't tasted it yet.

GIN MARE 0,031 11,00 €
Gin Mare makes an excellent gin and tonic combination. Refreshingly
summery, as if someone has captured the Mediterranean in a bottle. Gin
Mare makes an excellent gin and tonic combination.

HENDRICK'S 0,031 10,00 €
Hendrick's includes a unique signature of flowers, roots, fruits and seeds
from all over the world to complement and set the stage for a delicious duet
of infusion: rose petals and cucumber!

TANQUERAY NO.10 0,031 10,00€
Tanqueray No.10 is the only gin distilled with handpicked whole fresh fruit
and botanicals including white grapefruits, oranges and limes along with
gin’s signature juniper and coriander and a hint of chamomile. In order to
make an ultra-pure, ultra-flavoured spirit, Tanqueray No.10 is distilled in a
small batch called Tiny Ten.

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 0,031 10,00€
Bombay Sapphire hints at gin’s popularity in India during the days of British
Raj. Bombay Sapphire gin is one of the classiest and most elegant and
complex gins of all. Bombay Sapphire is a more floral gin, with a liquorice
and cinnamon aftertaste, refreshing and ideal in a gin & tonic.

BEEFEATER 0,031 7,00 €
Beefeater is one of the finest gins of the nineteenth century that we are

still drinking today. It is one of the world’s best selling and the most iconic
gins. Beefeater is an exceptionally clean, bold gin whose extravagant juniper
character is balanced with strong citrus notes.



Whiskey Single Malt
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Macallan 12

Glenmorange org.

Balvenie 21YO

Glenmorangie 12YO
Tullibardine 228 Burgundy cask
Benriach 10YO

Macallan Rare Cask

Whiskey Blended

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 21 YO Royal Salute
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 YO

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantine's

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Gold label

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

American Whiskey
Makers Mark

Jack Daniel's
Woodford Reserve Rye
Gentelman Jack

Japan Whiskey
Nikka From The Barrel

Cognac

Martell XO
Martell VSOP
Martel V.S
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy XO

Rum

Zacapa Centenario 23 YO
Matusalem 15 YO

Havana Club 3 YO

Captain Morgan Black
Bacardi Bianco

Malibu

Diplomatico Reserva 12 YO
Zacapa XO

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,031

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,031

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,03 |
0,031
0,031

12,00 €
16,00 €
11,00 €
21,20 €
11,00 €

6,60 €

6,60 €
35,80 €

40,00 €
31,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
11,90 €

8,00 €

10,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

12,00 €

23,00 €
13,00 €
12,00 €
16,00 €
30,00 €

16,00 €
15,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
12,00 €
17,00 €

Vodka

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Russian Standard
Outerspace Vodka
Tito's

Tequila

Patron Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Don Julio Anejo

Clase Azul, Plata Tequila

Biteri / Bitters
Aperol

Liker / Liqueur
Campari

Grand Marnier Triple Sec
Bailey's Irish Cream
Jagermeister

Cointreau

Domace rakije i likeri / Homemade liqueurs
Sljivovica Medical 10 god
Sljivovica premium selection 2 god
Lozovaca barrique

Travarica barrique

Pelinkovac Antique

Viljamovka

Medica s propolisom

Maraschino

Biska

Rakija Sipak i divlja ruza

Teranino

Liker Bajadera

Selekcija piva / Beer selection
Ozujsko

Heineken

Leffe Brown

Leffe Blond

Corona

Beck's

Bezalkoholno pivo / Non alcoholic beer

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,031

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,251

0,031
12,00 €
11,00 €

8,00 €

9,00 €

6,60 €

0,031
11,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
3500€

0,031
8,00 €

0,031
8,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

0,031
11,00 €
8,00 €
700 €
7,00 €
700 €
700 €
7,00 €
700 €
7,00 €
700 €
7,00 €
700 €

0,331
6,00 €
700 €
700 €
700€
700€
700€
6,00 €



KOKTELI
COCKTAILS

Alkoholni kokteli / Alcoholic cocktails
Mojito

Margarita

Hugo

Pina Colada
Cosmopolitan
Paloma

Long Island Iced Tea
Moscow mule
Bloody Mary

Tequila Sunrise

Tom Colins

Dry Martini

Daiquiri

Whiskey sour

Signature Kokteli / Signature cocktails
Peach 75

Gin Artisan, breskva, limun, Sampanjac

/ Gin Artisan, peach, lemon, champagne
Strawberry Highball

Gin Artisan, jagoda, gazirana voda

/ Gin Artisan, strawberry, sparkling water
Golden Hour

Burbon, lje$njaci, med, tonic

/ Burbon, walnuts, honey, tonic
Immunity Shot

Rum, dumbir, limeta, menta

/ Rum, ginger, lime, mint

Capital 23

Rum, jagoda, crni aj, limeta

/ Rum, strawberry, black tea, lime

Bezalkoholni kokteli / Non-alcoholic cocktails

K-Pax Strawberry

Sirup od jagode, sok od ananasa, sok od narance, limeta

/ Strawberry syrup, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime

Hugo Light

Sprite, bazga, limeta, listovi mente

/ Sprite, elderflower, lime, mint leaves

Coconut Kiss

Sirup od kokosa, sok od ananasa, sok od narance, grenadine
/ Coconut syrup, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

Spritz selekcija / Spritz selection
Aperol Spritz

Hugo Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Teranino Spritz

13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
14,00 €
13,00 €
14,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

11,00 €

11,00 €

11,00 €

13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €

CAPITAL SPECIAL COCKTAILS

Na$ hotel izgraden je 1923, godine u vrijeme kada je u Sjedinjenim Ameri¢kim
Drzavama trajala prohibicija pa smo upravo zbog toga u nas meni uvrstili pet
klasika koji se posluzuju u posebnim ¢asama po uzoru na one ia 20-tih godina
proSlog stolje¢a. Svaki od ovih o€aravajucih koktela osmisljen je na drugom

kraju svijeta i evocira romanti¢no vrijeme pocetaka barske scene.

Our hotel was built back in 1923 at a time when prohibition was going on in
the United States, which is why we have included in our menu five classic
cocktails that are served in special glasses modeled on those from the
1920s. Each of these enchanting cocktails is designed on the other side of

the world and evokes a romantic time of the beginnings of the bar scene.

Sidecar (France) 14,00 €
Gimlet (United Kingdom) 14,00 €
Negroni (Italy) 14,00 €
Old fashioned (USA) 14,00 €
Manhattan (USA) 14,00 €



Postovani gosti! / Dear guests!

Za informacije o prisutnosti alergena i/ili tvari koje izazivaju
ne toleranciju u jelima iz nase ponude, molimo obratite se
nasem osoblju!

Couvert, PDV i usluga su ukljuceni u cijenu. Obavijest o
nacinu podnosenja prigovora potroSaca nalazi se na Sanku.
Cijenjeni gosti, ukoliko niste dobili ra¢un, niste duzni platiti.

Regarding potential food allergens and intolerances, if you are
unsure about any of the ingredients in the dishes we offer,
please speak to our staff!

The service, couvert and VAT are included in the price. A
complaints procedure can be found at the bar. Dear guests, if
you have not received a bill, you are not obligated to pay!



Milenij hoteli d.o.o.
V. Cara Emina 6, HR-51410 Opatija
OIB 78796880101

info@amadriapark.com | www.amadriapark.com



